

**Consolidated Statements of Operations (Unaudited)**

	Three months ended December 31			
	Yen (millions)		(A)/(B) X100 (%)	U.S. Dollars (millions)
	2006 (A)	2005 (B)		2006
Revenues	2,488,345	2,258,819	110	20,910
Cost of sales	1,953,534	1,754,851	111	16,416
Selling, general and administrative expenses	473,256	464,830	102	3,977
Operating income	61,555	39,138	157	517
Other income	14,306	29,890	48	120
(Interest and dividends)	8,742	5,670	154	73
(Other)	5,564	24,220	23	47
Other deductions	13,251	9,376	141	111
(Interest charges)	10,331	8,667	119	87
(Other)	2,920	709	412	25
Income before income taxes and minority interests	62,610	59,652	105	526
Income taxes	36,301	35,451	102	305
Income before minority interests	26,309	24,201	109	221
Minority interests	25,050	18,708	134	211
Net income	1,259	5,493	23	11

**Consolidated Statements of Operations (Unaudited)**

	Nine months ended December 31			
	Yen (millions)		(C)/(D) X100 (%)	U.S. Dollars (millions)
	2006 (C)	2005 (D)		2006
Revenues	7,259,249	6,672,138	109	61,002
Cost of sales	5,752,579	5,194,754	111	48,341
Selling, general and administrative expenses	1,425,258	1,360,492	105	11,977
Operating income	81,412	116,892	70	684
Other income	52,496	56,822	92	441
(Interest and dividends)	22,991	17,059	135	193
(Other)	29,505	39,763	74	248
Other deductions	45,485	31,945	142	382
(Interest charges)	27,569	24,340	113	232
(Other)	17,916	7,605	236	151
Income before income taxes and minority interests	88,423	141,769	62	743
Income taxes	96,828	96,396	100	814
Income (loss) before minority interests	(8,405)	45,373	-	(71)
Minority interests	68,422	50,826	135	575
Net income (loss)	(76,827)	(5,453)	-	(646)